Number

Cup and Cone

29LJT25
6205
6205-2Z
6205RSR
62052RS
6202
6202
6204
6007LS
XXLJ45
6006C3
MJ15
6007LB
6302272
6302XN
MJ20
6305N
MJ25WSRR
ATY
6305
63032
6303LS
620427
6307RS
630322

Contact: Tris Winstanley

email: tandhwin@xtra.co.nz

Tapered Roller Bearings -(Bin 1)

Make

RM
SKF
SKF
FAG
FAG
NACHI
SKF
NACHI
NTN
RM
FAG
RM
NTN
NTN
NACHI
RM
STEYR
RM
HOFFMAN
NSK
KOYO
NTN
SKF
KOYO
KOYO

Qty
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Page 1

ID

24.9mm
24.9mm
24.9mm
24.9mm
24.9mm
14.95mm
14.95mm
19.85mm
34.9mm
44.5mm
29.6mm
14.9mm
34.9mm
14.9mm
14.9mm
19.6mm
24.9mm
24.5mm
24.9mm
24.9mm
16.9mm
16.9mm
20mm
34.95mm
16.9mm

oD

51.9mm
51.9mm
51.9mm
51.9mm
51.9mm
34.95mm
34.95mm
41.95mm
61.9mm
75mm
55mm
41.95mm
61.9mm
42mm
42mm
52mm
62mm
61.95mm
62mm
62mm
47mm
47mm
52mm
80mm

47mm

Width

14.95mm
14.95mm
14.95mm
14.95mm
14.95mm
10.95mm
10.95mm
12.2mm
13.95mm
13.95mm
12.95mm
13.0mm
13.95mm
13mm
13mm
15mm
17.5mm
17.5mm
16.95mm
17.0mm
13.95mm
13.95mm
15mm
20.95nn
13.95mm
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306WD
6207
6206 2RS

62077
6208
6210
21212
26283
26118/26283S
6201
6308RS
01922
LJT 1 1/4
14LJT 7/8
6204ZNR
Z00
62027

15

Cup Only
15245
17520
26283
21212
26822
25238
25522
LM11910

FAFNIR

HOFFMAN NACHI

FAG + KOYO

STEYR
FH3
HOFFMAN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
SKF

?7?
TIMKEN
RM

FKC
FAG

RM

HIC
NSK

TYSON
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
SKF
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN

29.95mm
3 34.9mm
2 29.5mm

34.9mm
40mm
49.75mm
19mm
30mm

30mm

39.5mm
28.5mm
31.6mm
21.95mm
19.95mm
10 10.0mm
1 14.95mm
1 14.9mm

R G Y\ J IS W S N R U . U Y O R N
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1
1
1
1
3
1
1 | 104.75mm
1
1
2
2
1

71.95mm
72mm

62mm

72mm
80mm
89.95mm
54mm
72mm
72mm
160mm
89.95mm
54mm
62mm
50.75mm
47mm
30.0mm
35mm
35.25mm

62.0mm
42.85mm
58.5mm
54.0mm
79.3mm
69.90mm
83mm
45.25mm

19.0mm
17.0mm
15.95mm

17.0mm
18.0mm
20.0mm
23mm
16mm
16mm
26mm
22.9mm
19.95mm
16mm
14.25mm
14.0mm
8.95mm
11.0mm
7.95mm

14.4mm
13.5mm
25mm
15.8mm
19.0mm
19.15mm
19.15mm
12.10mm
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Cone Only

26118S
25577
LM11949
09067
1988

TIMKEN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
TIMKEN
KOYO

Small Roller Bearings

HLJ10
518358
394737A

RM
FAFNIR
SKF

—_—

Page 3

10.0mm
12.5mm

12mm

30.0mm
28.5mm
27.9mm

19.5mm
25.3mm
16.5mm
19.0mm
19.10mm

8.95mm
6.3mm
12.0mm
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Tapered Roller Bearings - (Bin 2)

Number

Cup and Cone
L44600L
30206
32206

11300/1162
A11820/202811
12580/2520
LM11940
LM11910/LM11949
M12648/M12810
LM11710/LM11749
6303
6204-686B
LM14710/LM12749
LM29711/LM29749
LM48598/10
LM68149
LM67010/48
HM515716/745

Make

Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
HYATT
Timken
KOYO
NTN/KOYO
BOWER
NSK
SKF
STEYR
Timken
NTN
BOWER
Timken
Timken

Timken

Qty
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ID

25.25mm
29.8mm
29.8mm
41.00mm
61.65mm
20.5mm
19.0mm
19.0mm
21.3mm
17.3mm
16.85mm
19.8mm
21.8mm
38mm
34.6mm
34.9mm
31.7mm
75.9mm

oD

50.25mm
61.9mm
62.3mm
76.15mm
100mm
49.2mm
45.3mm
42.25mm
50.0mm
39.8mm
47.0mm
47.0mm
45.2mm
65mm
65mm
59mm
59.1mm
142mm

Width

15.75mm
18.0mm
21.5mm
18.6mm
16.75mm
16.0mm
16.5mm
16.5mm
18.5mm
14.9mm
13.93mm
13.95mm
16.5mm
19.75mm
18.5mm
16.9mm
16.7mm
33.3mm
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Cup Only
L 44610
09194S
2F/11410Z
K11300
14274
K14276
14274S
LM11910
31520
36300

Cone Only

L. 44649

L 44642
CK-7098
14123T
LM11494
KLM11749
05070X
09067
LM67048
36137

Timken
Timken

SKF

SKF

Timken

SKF

Timken
Timken SKF
Timken

Timken

Timken
Timken
SKF
BOWER
Timken
FAG
Timken
Timken
Timken

Timken

Page 5

= AW R AN

64

26.9mm
25.30mm
24.75mm
30.75mm
19.0mm
17.4mm
17.95mm
19.0mm
31.7mm
34.5mm

50.3mm
52.95mm
79.5mm
76.2mm
68.95mm
69.0mm
75.25mm
45.25mm
76.25mm
76.25mm

10.65mm
14.8mm
16.75mm
14.3mm
16.00mm
15.95mm
16.0mm
12.1mm
23.78mm
23.8mm

14.7mm
14.7mm
14.65mm
20.63mm
16.5mm
14.6mm
14.5mm
19.3mm
16.7mm
29.7mm
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Number

Tapered Roller Bearings - (Bin 3)

Make

Cup and Cone

K559/4

LRJ 2 1/4
592A/594
U298/U261L
244X/248X
URG61L/U298
552A
453AS/455
236/241

Cup Only
3K163
CUP 6.00
354
354A
385A
1202A

Cone Only

256
338
336
355X
359A

SKF

R.M.

Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken

Timken

SKF
Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
SKF

Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken

Timken

Qty

RS N L U . U . U S O R U . U L U N
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ID

63.1mm
56.75mm
94.75mm
34.7mm
20.5mm
34.75mm
63.3mm
50.5mm
69.5mm

32.95mm
25mm
41.2mm
44.25mm
45.95mm

Page 6

oD

123.8mm
114.20mm
152.3mm
65mm
62mm
65mm
123.80mm
107.9mm
120mm

51.95mm
1.75”
86.95mm
84.9mm
50.25mm
57.2mm

Width

38.25mm
22.6mm
39.7mm
20.5mm
21.0mm
20.5mm
38.0mm
30.0mm
30.8mm

14.95mm
0.36”
18.95mm
17.4mm
22.75mm
15.80mm

19.75mm
22.5mm
22.75mm
22.2mm
22.5mm
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Number

400648
RMS72RS
RMS7C6
RMS6

RMS5.2RS
RLS7
RLSS

RMS4C6
RMS4
RLS6-2RS1
RLS6
RLS5Z
LRJ 5/8
RLS9
MS82RS
RMS-82RS
RMS8
RLS10

RMS10C6

36G50/7MJ1
G

Qty

W I N OODN
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—

Deep Groove -(Bin4)

Make

SKF
KOYO
STEYR

RHP,
KOYO,
SKF

JAF
FAG

STEYR
NBC

STEYR
STEYR
SKF
HIC
JAF
R.M
VPB
RHP
JAF
RHP

HOFF
MANN

STEYR
R.M

Metric (or Imperial “)

ID (mm)

1.11”
21.5
21.5
18.9

15.75
22.0
15.8

12.6
12.6
18.55
19.0
15.8
5/8”

1.1/8”

19
25
17
17

1.1/4”

25

Page 7

OD (mm)

2.8

57.0

57.0
50.75

45.95
50.75
39.65

41.25
41.25
47.5
47.5
39.65
1.1/4”
2.1/2"
50.75
63.5
2.1/2"
2.1/4”

3.1/8”
63.46

Width (mm)

0.77"
17.4
17.4
17.4

15.8
14.25
11.0

15.85
15.85
14.25
14.4
11.1
716"
5/8”
17.4
19
3/4”
5/8”

7/8”
19
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MJ1 1/4

RMS10
RLS12

RMS11

RLS14C6
RLS14
K83375-2
XLS2 1/4
LD17
RMS-822

A2 N2 IDNDDN

RHP 1.1/4” 3.1/8”
FBC 17 2.1/2"
NACHI 38 82.5
FAG

HOFF 1.1/8"  2.13/16”
MANN

STEYR 1.3/4” 3. 3/4”
SKF 1. 3/4” 3. 3/4”
SKF outercup 3. 3/4”
FAG 2.1/4” 3. 21/32
UBCO 16.9 39.95
JAF 25 63.5

Page 8

7/8”

3/4”
19

13/16”

13/16”
13/16”
13/16”
5/8”
11.95
19
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Number

414XA/420
KO2876
1N303
NF305
IR3036
2745

LLRJ 1 3/8
MRJ30
19100
N204
RW607BR
U298/91010
30204
30205
N309
LRJAS0
N308
CRL18BS
CRL20BS
QUB175C kit
CRL20

Qty
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Cylinder Rollers - (Bin 5)

Make

Timken
SKF
RHP
NSK
IRB
FAG
RHP
RM
RM
RHP
Delco
Timken
NTN
NTN
KOYO
RM
KOYO
KOYO
KOYO
RHP
KOYO

Metric (or Imperial )

ID (mm)
39
31
17
25

1.3/8”

1.3/8”

1.3/8”

29.88

1.3/8”

19.8

1.3/8”

34.94
20

24 .91

44.65

49.70

39.7
3.15/16”
63.25
12.50

outer ring

Page 9

OD (mm)
90
no outer
47
no outer
3
3
3
72
3
47.10
3
65
47
51.93
99.95
89.90
90.0
4.1/2”
110.45
72.65
5

Width (mm)
20/29
21
14
15
11/16”
11/16”
11/16”
19
11/16”
13.83
17
20.50/17.10
14.0/11.9
14.9/12.8
25
19.95
23.15/22.95
7/8” no inner
23.85 no outer
25.99/28.68
4.34/0.943

November 2025



Number

A84
AC510

AK2691/
407677

DAG8257
WRS

DG357226W?2

RSC4
EN16
EW7/8
LJT15
LJT25
LJT30
MJT1

MJT 7/8
MJT25
MRJ1
MT 1 1/8

RW507
2LJT 3/7
14LJT 1 1/4

16LJT 1 1/4

Thrust Bearings — (Bin 6)

Qty

1

—_—

0O = =

Make

Hoover
SKF
SKF

KOYO
KOYO

Hoffman
Hoffman
R.M
RHP
R.M

SKF,
R.M,
FAG
GHA
RHP

RHP
RHP
R.M

RHP

JAF
FKC
R.M

FBC
RHP

Metric (or Imperial *)

ID (mm)
1”
1.25”

29mm

1.1/4”

1.3/4"

16
7/8”
15
25
30
47

7\8”
25
47

11/8”

35
1.25”
11/4”

11/4”

Page 10

OD (mm)

1.96"
2.75"

62mm

2.6”

2.83"

38
11/2"
35
52
62
21/2”

21/4”
62
21/2”
21/4”

72
2457
2 3/4”

2 3/4”

Width (mm)
0.62”
0.69”

22mm

1.6"

11/16”

10
3/8”
11
15
16
3/4”

11/16”
17
3/4”

7/8” Not
complete

23
0.64"
11/16”

11/16”
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21MJ1
34LJT25
38LJT30
62-2203
320/28J
3885A019
4204 Kit
5304
28316TC010
51204

87604L
954733

200685 -
87505

403715
411280
507783VJ

509760A

FEUREE O TR NG T N W i NG Y R N K G I O B N

RHP
R.M
R.M
KOYO
NSK
NTN
NTN
HIC
NSK
SKF
ND

FAG

SKF

Pollard

FAG

FAG

30mm od 33mm collar (1)

34.5

17.463
11/16”

Page 11

47
25
30
22
28
27
34
20

20
20

25

32
30

23

21/2"
52
62
50
52
58
64
52
65
40
52

52

62
72

47.639

17/8”
52

3/4”
15
16
14
16
37
37

22.225
37
14
15

15

19
25/28

17.475
11/16”

15
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Clutch Bearings and Forks - (Bin 7)

Number Make

Clutch Forks + Carbon Bearings

835775

76078

7863

R44063

20050

2A3090 MOWOG
WSG1GM

Clutch Forks Only

167A MOWOG
11G3194 MOWOG
838708

15111 MOWOG
526129

8387711

69AB7541BA-VB Ford
48-7615

Clutch Carbon Bearings Only

44733 Borg and Beck
1F3274G (new)
412 ?? Borg and Beck

337055

Page 12

Qty

1
1
1
1
1
2
1

FEON U U O G I G S G RO S RN

alala N

Vehicle

Holden 149-186

Chev

HC Viva

November 2025



GMH

1
41224 Borg and Beck 2
486 Borg and Beck 1
Q402 1

Roller Throw-out Bearings

N46 RHP 2
GT22 SKF 1
407316A SKF 1
OW 15/8 POLLARD 1
OW 15/8 RHP 1
P NSK 1
CT3633 FAFNIR 1
ASW 1 1/4 SKF 1

Clutch Steel Throw-out Bearings

44930 3
P44930 REPCO 1
Thrust Washers

F44930 Borg and Beck 1
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Number

Various Bearings - (Bin 8)

Qty Make

Metric (or Imperial )

ID (mm)

Angular Contact Bearings

3211

30309
30308J2

2

KOYO
SKF

KOYO
SKF

3 Piece Ball Bearing

6202
6202V
17304
400396
909021
909602
1041031

Clutch Thrust Bearing

ECB117

9/W 1 5/8
14093triumph
63761 Viva
1038053

1
1
1
1
2

NSK
NSK
SKF
SKF
FAG
SKF
MTP

Transit
FKC
RHP
SKF
SKF

95

45
40

15
15
20
25
17.25
outer
27

1.30”
41
37.8
1.0”
1.0”

Page 14

OD (mm)

100

100
90

35
35
52
59
47.6
75.25
63.5

2.75"

71.15
68.5
1.9
2.3

Width (mm)

33.3

27.25
35.25

11
11
13.75
22.25
17.25
19.50
19.60

1.55"
16
20

1.35"

0.91”
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Carbon Clutch Thrust Bearings
CC49
R44063
4/WF34
44753

[ U R U . U R

Self-Aligning Single and Double Row

M205A22 1 ND 24.95 52
NLJ25 1 RM 19 52
3F1306TS 1 SKF outer 72
1305 5 ND 25 62
2207 1 RB 35 72
2213K 1 SKF 65 120
2304 3 STEYR 20 52

Taper Roller Metric

EKLM11910/ 1 SKF 19.05 45.6
11949

LRJ3/4 2 RM 3/4” 1 7/8”
157/218 1 Fischer  3/4” 1 7/8”
201KD 1 Fafnir 12 32

472 4 RM 3/8” 1.7/16”
626 1 RHP 6 19

30305 1 HIC 25 62

Page 15

14.6
15
19
17
23
31
21

16.5

9/16”
9/16”
10
15/32”
6
15
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30203
30204

30205
30206

30208J
30304A
32204
32210

10

STEYR

HIC
SKF

SKF

STEYR
HIC

KOYO
NTN
NTN

Timken

17
20

25
30

40
20
20
50

Page 16

40
47

52
62

80
52
47
90

13.25
15.25

16.25
17.25

19.75
16.25
15
24.75
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Number

Make

Needle Rollers

BT1112

N5 3H2113

NJ102820
86B
BTM3516
URKPP
JX1212
681225A
Y-20
904000
7722

Outer Race

1431934

KOYO
R.M.
Torrington
HYATT
KOYO
SKF
Torrington
Ford USA
Torrington
Blackwell
HYATT

SKF

Qty

Steering Box Roller Pegs

J753

Loose Rollers

Ball Bearings

SKF

Reliant

2

63
40

72

Page 17

Needle Rollers - (Bin 16)

ID

29.75mm

oD

0.875”
0.85”
1.75”
2.4”
42mm
56.5mm
25.5mm
80.6mm
1.0”
39.75mm
2.25”

43.5mm

22.2mm

0.125”

2.8mm

1/8”

Width

0.746”
1.02”
1.25”
0.75”
15.85mm
22mm
18.85mm
44.75mm
0.5”
31.0mm
2.35”

25.4mm

26.95mm

0.925”
16.5mm
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Angular Contact & Deep Groove - (Bin 17)
Number Qty Make ID(mm) OD (mm) Width (mm)

Angular Contact 7000 series

3204 1 NTN 19.75  47.00 20.6
7204B LTJ20 1 R.M. 19.90 47.00 14.0
7202 1 STEYR 14.95  34.95 10.95
3203 1 N.D. 16.9 39.95 12.0
6200 1 STEYR 9.9 29.95 9.0

7303B 1 NSK 16.9 47.00 14.0
RF94 1 FAFNIR 9.4 22.2 7.85
626B 1 FAG 6.0 19.0 6.0

7205B 1 NSK 24.9 51.95 15.1

73038 2 NSK 16.9 46.95 13.95
406W 1 FAFNIR 2495  80.25 20.0

Deep Groove 6400 series

XBY 1 HOFFMANN 8.9 27.95 8.0
M9 1 RM. 8.9 27.95 8.0
M10 1 RM. 9.65 28 8.0
LJT1B 1 RM. 14.95 34.95 11.30
14732A 1 SKF 11.9 27.95 12.0

Bearing Deep Groove - Miniature

7203B 1 SKF 16.95  40.00 11.95
629M 1 KOYO 8.9 25.95 7.95
KLNJ1/N 1 RM. 12.6 28.50 6.35
M10 1 RM 9.85 27.95 7.95
NLJ10 1 RM. 9.9 29.9 8.95
XRY 1 HOFFMANN 8.9 28.25 7.95
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109V2 1 RM. 8.90 26.0 8.0
KL1J/Z 1 RM. 12.6 28.5 6.35
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Number

Taper Roller Bearings - (Bin 19)

Qty

Make

Cup & Cone Complete

3188S-3120
07210X

07100S
-07210X

3478-3420
9192035

ATC709

9192004

07100S/
72100

01573
6203

Cup Only
09195

13C
2729
2633X
K1922FX

1
3

—_—

—_—

—_—

A N

Timken

Timken
SKF
FAG

Timken

Timken

Timken

Timken

Timken

Timken
SKF

Timken
RHP

Timken
SKF

Timken
Timken
Timken
SKF

Metric (or Imperial )
ID (mm) OD (mm) Width (mm)

31.75 72.626 23.813
1.0 2.0 17/32”
1.0 2.0 0.5614”

34.92 79.37 23.81

1.25” 2.8593” 1.1875”

MG Diff
28.5 68.5 17.85
Austin Healy
Diff 1954-67
22 47.0 16.6
254 50.8 14.95
17.4 44.5 15.7
16.85 39.95 12
49.22 14.28
49.23 11.51
76.2 19.05
63.1 19.05
2.25" 0.625"
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1729X

1729
05175
K05185
09194-S
2736
09194
K09194
09196
16523
K07204
81T-3553

Cone Only
6375
1799
359S
3580
3188
07098
1755
0O5070X
05068
81T-3571-A

SN R A A AN, W W -

N D A mm  a a a Q-

Timken
Timken
Timken
FAG
Timken
Timken
SKF
FAG
SKF
Timken
FAG

Timken

Timken
Timken
SKF

Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
Timken
Ford ?

2 1/4”
0.9375
46
37.5
21.5
24.85
7/8”
18
11/16”
1.65”

Page 21

56.9
56.9
44 .45
47
52.88
2 15/16”
49.225
49.225
49.22
24
52
2.25"

Cage only

15.87
15.87
11.43
11.11
14.68
3/4”
17.463
17.46
17.46
0.625”
12.7
0.70”

2.025”
0.781
20
29.25
30.00
14.9
19.837
14.38
14.381

0.47”
Ford Truck
1938-47
Steering worm
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